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世帯数 13,672
内  　五條地区 12,358 13,451

　　 西吉野地区 1,135 165

　　 　大塔地区 179 56

10 （日） ▲ 3

人　　口 32,159 （外） 13

内  　五條地区 29,169 【　(日） 28,917 （外） 252 】

　　 西吉野地区 2,685 【　(日） 2,681 （外） 4 】

　　 　大塔地区 305 【　(日） 304 （外） 1 】

▲ 5 （日） ▲ 8

　　男 15,281 （外） 3

内  　五條地区 13,868 【　(日） 13,740 （外） 128 】

　　 西吉野地区 1,265 【　(日） 1,263 （外） 2 】

　　 　大塔地区 148 【　(日） 148 （外） 0 】

15 （日） 5

　　女 16,878 （外） 10

内  　五條地区 15,301 【　(日） 15,177 （外） 124 】

　　 西吉野地区 1,420 【　(日） 1,418 （外） 2 】

　　 　大塔地区 157 【　(日） 156 （外） 1 】

は前月比
（日)は日本人    　（外）は外国人

   平成28年7月31日現在

127
16,751

130
15,151

257
31,902

日本人のみの世帯

外国人のみの世帯

混合世帯

女 16,429

平成２７年度国勢調査
世　帯　数 11,171
人　   　口 31,012

男 14,583


